
Marathwada Mitramandal's College of Commerce
Department of Business Administration

List of Second Year BBA(IB) Students admitted AY 2018-19

Sr. No. Student Name

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

BHAGAT MAHIPAL KISHOR

BHAMBURDEKAR KOMAL SUDHAKAR

BHANDAGALE SHUBHAM BHAGARAM

BHANDARI SHUBHAM SANDEEP

BORA PUNIT SANDIP

CHORDIYA HARSH SUNIL

DEOKATE DHANANJAY VILAS

DHEYA ABOO AL QARSHEE

DHUMANE PRADNYA BAPU

DIGHE SHUBHAM SANJAY

DINKAR ATHARVA GANESH

DOIJAD MAYURESH SANJAY

GOSAVI RAHUL DNYANESH

GOWDRA PRAJWAL VIRUPAKSHAPPA

INDORKAR SAURABH RAJESH

JADHAV AKASH SANTOSH

JADHAV ABHIMANYU DHANANJAY

JADAV RAHUL KAILASH

JAGTAP SALONI PRABHAKAR

JAIN SAYYAMI NARENDRA

JAIN MANALI BIPIN

KAMTHE ANIKET NANDKISHOR

KASWA SIDDHI JITENDRA

KATE GAURAV ANIL

KATE SARANG YASHWANT

KAWADE AKASH HEMRAJ

KAZI KAUSAIN AKIL

KHAIRE RAHUL RATNDIP

KHANDELWAL VIJAY SUNIL
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KHANDRE SHAMBHAVI MANOJ

KOKIL NAMRATA JINTENDRA

KOKIL SHRUTIKA JINTENDRA

KOTWAL MADHURA NITIN

KUNCAHNWAR SUHAS VIJAYKUMAR

MALI MANGESH HARISH

MARATHE JIDNESH VISHNU

NAHAR SIDDHARTH DILIP

OHARA DESHNA PANKAJ

OSTWAL AAGAM AJIT

PATHARE YOGITA SUNIL

PAWAR MANDAR PRAKASH

PAWAR KUNAL SHUBHASH

PIMPARE APURVA SATISH

SALIAN DHANESH RAVI

SALVE MAKARAND DATTATRAY

SARNOT CHETAN KISHOR

SHAH ARJUN DHARMESH

SHITOLE RAJESHWARI SHAILESH

SURANA ADITYA VIJAY

SURYAPETH AKASH BHASKAR

SURYAWANSHI DIGVIJAY DEVDAS

TAMBARE VIRAJ VIJAY

TATIYA RUPALI RAJENDRA

THAKUR SUMEET MOHAN

UMARKAR SHUBHAM SANJAY

VASAL NEEMISHA ANAND

WAGHULE SHRUTIKA PRAVIN

WAROKAR SANSKRUTI SANTOSH


